NHS

Somerset, Wiltshire, Avon and Gloucestershire (SWAG) Cancer Services

AGENDA

Haematological Cancer Clinical Advisory Group, Wednesday 10" July 2024, 13:00-17:00

Chair: Sophie
Otton

13:00-13:15

13:15-13:45

13:45-14:00

14:00-14:15

14:15-14:30

14:30-14:50

14:50-15:00

15:00-15:10

15:10-15:30

15:30-15:45

15:45-16:00

16:00

Click here to join the meeting

Introductions: Welcome and farewell update
Please enter role and location in the chat box

Review of last meeting notes and actions
Research

Research Delivery Network Update
Clinical opinion on network issues

The role of Supraregional MDTs for the diagnosis
of specialised malignancies (MPN/AML)

Personalised care and support (PCS)

PCS update
MMR / Remote Monitoring
Service development

New genomic testing at the Genomic Laboratory
Hub

SIHMDS service

Comfort Break

Patient experience

Clinical Nurse Specialist update
Clinical Guidelines

Consensus: BV-Bendamustine for
relapsed/refractory Hodgkin Lymphoma

Lymphoma protocol meeting update
Review of outstanding protocols

Any other business

Sophie Otton

Claire Matthews/Sally Moore

Rebecca Frewin/Deepak Mannari

Catherine Neck/Ellie Lewis

Chelsea Gilmour

Tom Coats

Lucy Wheeler

CNS Team

Rory McCullouch/All

Sophie Otton/Lisa Lowry
All

All


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZjEzODBlZGQtZjIyZi00N2ExLWE3OGQtNTdmNzQyZGIwMmY1%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%22d9365876-61eb-4bcc-a764-91400a304273%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%2218a57383-fa13-4764-88a8-9272bfc7f4aa%22%7d

